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GONDOMAR
Douro Cup
Overall Women
Pos Bib Name Category Interm1ed|ate Intermzedlate Finish Penalty
Carlota Gonzalez Under 23
# 53 Gil 00:06:44.339  00:13:19.636 00:26:46.152
. Women
CR Mino
g2 5 DbeatrizVarela  Under 23 00:06:48.434  00:13:30.638 00:27:29.661
Infante Women
g3 50 RitaFaria Under 23 00:06:54.235  00:13:41.615 00:27:46.049
Infante Women
44 51 DrunaParente  Under23 00:06:57.513  00:13:39.941 00:27:47.843
VRL Women
45 49 MariaRodrigues  piowomen  00:07:04.602  00:13:59.328 00:28:27.778
SCPorto
Aldara Couce
#6 58 Filgueiras J18 Women  00:06:59.933  00:13:54.639 00:28:34.622
C.M.Noia
Barbara
#7 60 Barquinha J18 Women 00:07:07.116  00:14:04.087 00:28:34.638
Fluvial
48 4g [nessilva Elite Women  00:07:09.010  00:14:07.357 00:28:38.372
SCPorto
49 59 ’;’\lirv"gfsme”'z J18 Women  00:07:10.111  00:14:14.956 00:29:03.824
#10 63 Sgrf“”a“ma J18 Women  00:07:22.250  00:14:26.194 00:29:37.892
#1165 QASQJ"“CB”"OSE’ J18 Women  00:07:24.636  00:14:41.198 00:29:49.582
#12 57 MafaldaMartins  Under 23 00:07:29.439  00:14:55.939 00:30:16.048
SCPorto Women
Xiana Fernandez
#13 106 Covelo J16 Women 00:07:10.589 00:14:34.441 00:30:22.763
CR Mifio
#14 100 MariaBatista  Master C+D 55.57.30 109 00:14:47.072 00:30:27.449
Infante Women
#15 54 MarianaTeixeira Under 23 00:07:24.225  00:14:55.421 00:30:37.520
SCPorto Women

Row fast, die last.
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Name

Carolina Bessa
Fluvial

Lara Faustino
Ginasio

Marta Araujo
VRL

Maria Leao
SCPorto

Teresa Vieira
Infante

Sofia Oliveira
SCPorto

Lucia Cordobes
Lorenzo

CR Mino

Diva Marques
Infante

Leonor Ferraz
Fluvial

Francisca
Marques
Infante

Alexandra Muller

CFvV

Saioa Iglesias
Dominguez
Marin

Eunice Jorge
Fluvial

Category

J18 Women

J16 Women

J18 Women

Under 23
Women

Master C+D
Women

J16 Women

J16 Women

J16 Women

J18 Women

Master E+
Women

Master E+
Women

J18 Women

J16 Women

Intermediate
1

00:07:24.042

00:07:43.554

00:07:30.647

00:07:30.356

00:07:53.358

00:07:47.556

00:07:46.680

00:07:50.320

00:07:45.095

00:08:02.102

00:08:07.932

00:07:58.933

00:08:11.944

Intermediate
2

00:14:45.144

00:15:10.038

00:15:11.153

00:14:53.261

00:15:33.127

00:15:30.256

00:15:29.042

00:15:43.600

00:15:44.263

00:16:06.758

00:15:53.795

00:15:53.819

00:16:05.647

Finish

00:30:42.670

00:30:51.073

00:31:06.526

00:31:16.925

00:31:39.759

00:31:57.659

00:32:08.664

00:32:49.390

00:32:57.098

00:33:23.663

00:33:26.669

00:33:30.278

00:34:43.989

Penalty



