

	Bib	Name	Category			Overall Womer	
Pos				Intermediate 1	Intermediate 2	Finish	Penalt
#1	53	Carlota Gonzalez Gil CR Miño	Under 23 Women	00:06:44.339	00:13:19.636	00:26:46.152	
#2	55	Beatriz Varela Infante	Under 23 Women	00:06:48.434	00:13:30.638	00:27:29.661	
#3	50	<b>Rita Faria</b> Infante	Under 23 Women	00:06:54.235	00:13:41.615	00:27:46.049	
#4	51	Bruna Parente VRL	Under 23 Women	00:06:57.513	00:13:39.941	00:27:47.843	
#5	49	Maria Rodrigues SCPorto	Elite Women	00:07:04.602	00:13:59.328	00:28:27.778	
#6	58	Aldara Couce Filgueiras C.M.Noia	J18 Women	00:06:59.933	00:13:54.639	00:28:34.622	
#7	60	Bárbara Barquinha Fluvial	J18 Women	00:07:07.116	00:14:04.087	00:28:34.638	
#8	48	Inês Silva SCPorto	Elite Women	00:07:09.010	00:14:07.357	00:28:38.372	
<b>#9</b>	59	Maria Esmeriz Fluvial	J18 Women	00:07:10.111	00:14:14.956	00:29:03.824	
#10	63	Carolina Lima VRL	J18 Women	00:07:22.250	00:14:26.194	00:29:37.892	
#11	65	Maria Barbosa ADCJC	J18 Women	00:07:24.636	00:14:41.198	00:29:49.582	
#12	52	Mafalda Martins SCPorto	Under 23 Women	00:07:29.439	00:14:55.939	00:30:16.048	
#13	106	Xiana Fernandez Covelo CR Miño	J16 Women	00:07:10.589	00:14:34.441	00:30:22.763	
#14	100	<b>Maria Batista</b> Infante	Master C+D Women	00:07:36.109	00:14:47.072	00:30:27.449	
¥15	54	Mariana Teixeira SCPorto	Under 23 Women	00:07:24.225	00:14:55.421	00:30:37.520	

Pos	Bib	Name	Category	Intermediate 1	Intermediate 2	Finish	Penalty
#16	61	Carolina Bessa Fluvial	J18 Women	00:07:24.042	00:14:45.144	00:30:42.670	
#17	104	Lara Faustino Ginásio	J16 Women	00:07:43.554	00:15:10.038	00:30:51.073	
#18	62	Marta Araújo VRL	J18 Women	00:07:30.647	00:15:11.153	00:31:06.526	
#19	56	Maria Leão SCPorto	Under 23 Women	00:07:30.356	00:14:53.261	00:31:16.925	
#20	99	<b>Teresa Vieira</b> Infante	Master C+D Women	00:07:53.358	00:15:33.127	00:31:39.759	
#21	105	Sofia Oliveira SCPorto	J16 Women	00:07:47.556	00:15:30.256	00:31:57.659	
#22	103	Lucia Cordobes Lorenzo CR Miño	J16 Women	00:07:46.680	00:15:29.042	00:32:08.664	
#23	107	Diva Marques Infante	J16 Women	00:07:50.320	00:15:43.600	00:32:49.390	
#24	57	<b>Leonor Ferraz</b> Fluvial	J18 Women	00:07:45.095	00:15:44.263	00:32:57.098	
#25	102	Francisca Marques Infante	Master E+ Women	00:08:02.102	00:16:06.758	00:33:23.663	
#26	101	Alexandra Muller CFV	Master E+ Women	00:08:07.932	00:15:53.795	00:33:26.669	
#27	64	Saioa Iglesias Dominguez Marín	J18 Women	00:07:58.933	00:15:53.819	00:33:30.278	
#28	108	Eunice Jorge Fluvial	J16 Women	00:08:11.944	00:16:05.647	00:34:43.989	